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FROM

AMERICAS
ATLANTA-ATL
ATLANTA -ATL
AUSTIN - AUS
AUSTIN - AUS
COLUMBUS - CMH
COLUMBUS -CMH
CINCINNATI-CVG
CINCINNATI-CVG
GNVL SPBG-GSP
GNVL SPBG - GSP
HUNTSVILLE - HSV
HUNTSVILLE - HSV
HOUSTON - IAH
HOUSTON - IAH

LOS ANGELES -LAX
LOS ANGELES - LAX
MEMPHIS - MEM
MEMPHIS - MEM
MIAMI - MIA

MIAMI - MIA
MINNEAPOLIS - MSP
MINNEAPOLIS - MSP
CHICAGO -ORD
CHICAGO - ORD
LOUISVILLE - SDF
LOUISVILLE - SDF
TAMPA - TPA

TAMPA - TPA

TRUCK
NUMBER

5Y5510

5Y5510

5Y5530

5Y5530

5Y5515

5Y5515

5Y5520

5Y5520

5Y5525

5Y5525

5Y5540

5Y5540

5Y5535

5Y5535

5Y5545

5Y5545

5Y5550

5Y5550

5Y5555

5Y5555

5Y5560

5Y5560

5Y5570

5Y5570

5Y5565

5Y5565

5Y5575

5Y5575

LAT

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

20:00

17:00

TRUCKING FROM DALLAS

ETD

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

22:00

19:00

ETA

16:30 (+1)
16:30 (+1)
08:00 (+1)
08:00 (+1)
13:00 (+2)
13:00 (+2)
08:00 (+2)
08:00 (+2)
08:00 (+2)
08:00 (+2)
08:00 (+2)
08:00 (+2)
08:00 (+1)
08:00 (+1)
12:00 (+2)
12:00 (+2)
08:00 (+1)
08:00 (+1)
12:00 (+2)
12:00 (+2)
08:00 (+1)
08:00 (+1)
10:00 (+2)
10:00 (+2)
11:00 (+2)
11:00 (+2)
10:00 (+2)

10:00 (+2)

ROUTING

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

HKG-DFW

TRUCK DEP.
DAYS

1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5
7
1,2,3,4,5
7

1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,56
7
1,2,3,4,5
7

1,2,3,4,6

1,2,3,4,6
7
1,2,3,4,5
7

1,2,3,4,6

1,2,3,4,6



TRUCKING SCHEDULE | 2024

USA EXPORT RFS SCHEDULE
M-F SUN M-F SHIP DAY / RECOVERY

FROM TO Lﬁl;n?alfm CUT-OFF CUT-OFF AVAIL SVC MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
AMERICAS

ATLANTA -ATL ORD 5Y5800 1900 1800 1000 1  TUE WED THU FRI SAT -  MON
HOUSTON - IAH DFW 5Y5810 1800 - 800 1 TUE WED THU FRI SAT - -
INDIANAPOLIS-IND ORD 5Y5820 2200 - 1000 1 TUE WED THU FRI SAT - ;
INDIANAPOLIS-IND ORD 5Y5830 1800 ; 800 1  TUE WED THU FRI MON - -
MINNEAPOLIS-MSP ORD 5Y5840 2200 - 1000 1 TUE WED THU FRI MON - -
DETROIT - DTW ORD 5Y5850 2000 - 1000 1 TUE WED THU FRI MON - ;
PITTSBURGH-PIT  ORD 5Y5860 2100 ; 1000 1  TUE WED THU FRI MON - -

TRUCKING FROM NARITA

FROM K LAT ETD ETA ROUTING PR DEP.
ASIA PACIFIC

NAGOYA - NGO 5Y5940 18:00 20:00 07:00 (+1) MXP-NRT 1,2,3.4,5,6.7
OSAKA - KIX 5Y5950 19:00 21:00 07:00 (+1) MXP-NRT 1,2,3.4,5,6.7

TRUCKING FROM HONG KONG
0 TRUCK DEPARTURE ARRIVAL SERVICES
NUMBER TIME TIME DAYS

ASIA PACIFIC

SHENZHEN - SZX 5Y5900 08:30 11:00 1,2,34,567
GUANGZHOU - CAN 5Y5910 08:30 13:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,7

XIAMEN - XMN 5Y5920 08:30 10:00 (+1) 1,2,34,567

FUZHOU - FOC 5Y5930 08:30 11:30 (+1) 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
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FROM

EUROPE
AMSTERDAM - AMS
BRUSSELS - BRU
PARIS -CDG
FRANKFURT - FRA

MILANO - MIL/SWK

MILANO - MIL/SWK

TO

EUROPE
AMSTERDAM - AMS
BRUSSELS -BRU
PARIS -CDG
FRANKFURT - FRA
MILANO - MXP
LONDON-LHR
ABERDEEN - ABZ
STOCKHOLM - ARN
BARCELONA - BCN
BERLIN - BER
BELFAST - BFS
BIRMINGHAM - BHX
BILLUND - BLL
BOLOGNA -BLQ
BREMEN - BRE
BRATISLAVA-BTS

BUDAPEST - BUD

COLOGNE-CGN

COPENAGHEN - CPH

DRESDEN - DRS

TRUCK
NUMBER

5Y5310

5Y5320

5Y5330

5Y5340

5Y5350

5Y5350

TRUCK
NUMBER

5Y5110

5Y5120

5Y5130

5Y5140

5Y5150

5Y5160

5Y5161

5Y5162

5Y5163

5Yb164

5Y5165

5Y5166

5Yb5167

5Y5168

5Y5169

5Y5170

5Y5171

5Y5221

5Yb172

5Y5173

TRUCKING TO LIEGE (LGG)

LAT

08:00

07:00

09:00

06:00

FTL//17:00

LTL//ON RE-
QUEST

TRUCKING FROM LIEGE

ETD

12:00
11:00
13:00
10:00

20:00

ON REQUEST

Departure Time
(LOCAL)

21:00
21.00
21:00
21:00
21:.00
21:00
ON REQUEST
21:.00
21:00
21:00
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
21:00
ON REQUEST
21:00
21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:.00

ETA

16:30
12:30
18:00
16:00
20:00 (+2)

ON REQUEST

Arival Time
(LOCAL)

05:00 (+1)
23h00

05:00 (+1)
05:00 (+1)
21:00 (+2)
21:00 (+1)

ON REQUEST
21:00 (+3)
05:00 (+3)
05:00 (+2)

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
21:00 (+2)

ON REQUEST
21:00 (+1)
05:00 (+3)
05:00 (+3)
23:00

21:00 (+2)

21:00 (+1)

ROUTING

Allflights from LGG
All flights from LGG
Allflights from LGG
All flights from LGG

Allflights from LGG

All flights from LGG

TRUCK DEP.
DAYS

1,2,3,4,5,6,7
2,3,4,5,6,7
2,3,4,5,6
2,3,4,5,6,7

1,2,3,4,5

ON REQUEST

SERVICE

DAYS

1,2,3,4,5,6,7

1,2,3,4,5,6,7

1,2,3,4,5,6,7

1,2,3,4,5,6,7

1,2,3,4,5,6,7

1,2,3,4,5,6,7

ON REQUEST

13,5
1,3,5

1,3,5

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

1,3,5

ON REQUEST

1,3,5

1,3,5

1,35

1,35

1,35

1,35
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TO

EUROPE
DUBLIN - DUB
DUSSELDORF - DUS
EINDHOVEN-EIN
MUNSTER - FMO
GOTHENBURG - GOT
GRAZ-GRZ
HANNOVER - HAJ
HAMBURG - HAM
HELSINKI - HEL
FRANKFURT HAHN - HHN
LEIPZIG - LEJ
LILLE - LIL
LISBON-LIS
LINZ-LNZ
LUXEMBURG - LUX
LYON-LYS
MADRID - MAD
MANCHESTER - MAN
MALMO - MMX
MAASTRICHT - MST
MUNICH - MUC
NUREMBERG - NUE
OSLO-O0SL
OSTEND-OST
GLASGOW - PIK
PRAGUE - PRG
RIGA - RIX
SHANNON - SNN
LONDON STANSTED - STN
STUTTGART-STR
STAVANGER- SVG

TALLINN-TLL

TRUCK
NUMBER

5Y5174

5Y5175

5Y5176

5Y5177

5Y5178

5Y5179

5Y5230

5Y5180

5Y5181

5Y5182

5Y5183

5Y5185

5Y5186

5Y5187

5Y5239

5Y5188

5Y5189

5Y5206

5Y5207

5Y5208

5Yb5245

5Y5191

5Y5192

5Y5193

5Y5194

5Y5195

5Y5196

5Y5197

5Y5198

5Y5199

5Y5200

5Y5201

TRUCKING FROM LIEGE

Departure Time
(LOCAL)

21:00
21:.00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:.00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
ON REQUEST
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
21:00
21:00
ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
21.00
ON REQUEST

21:00

Arival Time
(LOCAL)

ON REQUEST
02:00 (+1)
05:00 (+1)
05:00 (+1)
21:00 (+2)
21:00 (+2)
21:00 (+1)
21:00 (+1)
21:00 (+3)
05:00 (+1)
05:00 (+2)
05:00 (+1)
21:00 (+3)
21:00 (+2)
05:00 (+1)
05:00 (+2)
21:00 (+3)

ON REQUEST
05:00 (+2)
23:00

05:00 (+2)
05:00 (+2)
21:00 (+3)

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
21:00 (+2)
21:00 (+3)

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
21:00 (+1)

ON REQUEST

21:00 (+3)

SERVICE
DAYS

ON REQUEST
1,3,5

1,3,5

1,3,5

1,3,5

13,56

1,3,5

1,3,5

1,3,5

1,3,56

1,35
1,2,3,4,5,6,7
1,35

1,35

1,35

1,35

1,3,5

ON REQUEST
1,3,5

1,3,5

1,3,5

1,3,5

1,3,5

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
1,35

1,35

ON REQUEST
ON REQUEST
1,35

ON REQUEST

1,3,5
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TO

EUROPE
VIENNA - VIE
VILNIUS -VNO
WARSAW - WAW
ZAGREB-ZAG

ZURICH -ZRH

FROM

EUROPE
BOLOGNA-BLQ
FLORENCE -FLR
MILAN - MIL
NAPLES - NAP
PISA -PSA
VERONA - VRN
VENICE - VCE
ROME -FCO
AMSTERDAM - AMS
BRUSSELS - BRU
PARIS -CDG
FRANKFURT - FRA
LUXEMBURG - LUX
MUNICH - MUC
STUTTGART - STR
VIENNA - VIE

ZURICH -ZRH

TRUCKING FROM LIEGE

TRUCK Departure Time Arival Time SERVICE
NUMBER (LOCAL) (LOCAL) DAYS
5Y5202 21:00 21:00 (+2) 1,35
5Y5203 ON REQUEST ONREQUEST ON REQUEST
5Y5204 21:00 21:00 (+2) 1,35
5Y5184 ON REQUEST ON REQUEST ON REQUEST
5Y5261 21:00 05:00 (+2) 1,35

TRUCKING FROM MALPENSA
K o LAT ETD ETA ROUTING PRuSK DEP:
5Y5270  09:00 11:00 16:30 Allfights toMXP  1,2,3,4,5
5Y5271  09:00 11:00 18:00 Allflights to MXP  1,2,3,4,5
5Y5272  08:00 10:00 13:00 Allfights toMXP  1,2,3.4,5
5Y5273  10:00 12:00 12:00 (+2) Allfights toMXP  1,2,3,4,5
5Y5274  09:00 11:00 08:00 (+1) Allflights to MXP  1,2,3,4,5
5Y5275  09:00 11:00 16:00 Allfights toMXP  1,2,3.4,5
5Y5276  09:00 11:00 17:00 Allfights toMXP  1,2,3,4,5
5Y5277  10:00 12:00 08:00 (+1) Allflights to MXP  1,2,3,4,5
5v5278  ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  Allflightsto MXP ON REQUEST
5Y5279 ~ ONREQUEST ONREQUEST ONREQUEST  Allflightsto MXP ONREQUEST
5Y5280  ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  AllflightstoMXP ONREQUEST
5Y5281  ONREQUEST ONREQUEST ONREQUEST  Allflightsto MXP ON REQUEST
5Y5282 ~ ONREQUEST ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  Allflightsto MXP ONREQUEST
5Y5283 ~ ONREQUEST ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  AllflightstoMXP ONREQUEST
5Y5284  ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  Allflightsto MXP ON REQUEST
5Y5285 ~ ONREQUEST ONREQUEST ONREQUEST  Allflightsto MXP ONREQUEST
5Y5286 ~ ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  ONREQUEST  AllflightstoMXP ONREQUEST
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Contactus

AMERICAS
Americas.spot.aircargo@msc.com
Americas.booking.aircargo@msc.com

ASIA
Apac.spot.aircargo@msc.com
Apac.booking.aircargo@msc.com

EUROPE
Europe.spot.aircargo@msc.com
Europe.booking.aircargo@msc.com

ITALY
Italy.spot.aircargo@msc.com
Italy.booking.aircargo@msc.com

MSC Air Cargo SA, Chemin Rieu 12-14, CH-1208 GENEVA, SWITZERLAND

o0
Tkt i
EA S

msc.com/aircargo




